The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: TRAVEL GRANT FOR IVOINE 2024-06-01 to 2024-06-30

Settled
2024-06-01
2024-06-01
2024-06-01
2024-06-01
2024-06-02
2024-06-03
2024-06-04
2024-06-06
2024-06-06
2024-06-06
2024-06-07
2024-06-07
2024-06-10
2024-06-10
2024-06-10
2024-06-10
2024-06-10
2024-06-10
2024-06-10
2024-06-10
2024-06-11
2024-06-11
2024-06-11
2024-06-12
2024-06-12
2024-06-12
2024-06-13

2024-06-13
2024-06-13
2024-06-13
2024-06-13
2024-06-14
2024-06-15
2024-06-15
2024-06-18
2024-06-18
2024-06-19
2024-06-19

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
CHIPOTLE 0839
BART-CLIPPER MACARTHUR
BART-CLIPPER SFIA
MIA MANCHU WOK D44
WENDY'S WULFF RD
KELLY'S HOUSE & HOME
Amazon
Fast food DAIRY QUEEN C
KRAVEN
Adafruit
TRANSFER FROM RAILS TUTORIAL FOR IVOINE
KICKRIDE
KICKRIDE
KICKRIDE
KICKRIDE
KICKRIDE
KICKRIDE
KICKRIDE
KICKRIDE
Shipping to The Bahamas
ACH TO CHRIS WALKER
Invoice to STAN SAUNDERS
BATELCO
Donation from HARSHA
AMERICAN AIRLI AA WFDUBZ
Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

BATELCO

KRAVEN

Amazon

BATELCO

Amazon

BATELCO

DOMINO'S BLUEHILL RD
Donation from BENJAMIN AWAD

WITHDRAWN: $1,133.04. DEPOSITED: $1,091.00.

ID

txn NQHg9p9
txn 66HZRK9
txn 4dH7mBv

txn WBHQAMV

txn LgHJPm2
txn yXHbmGN
txn YRH9ygK
txn kWHRgoy
txn nEHBrlQ
txn NQHg9Bg
txn 66HZBvz
txn VOHO9er
txn NQHgrMA
txn mAHaVbr
txn gnHE8GN
txn kWHRpKO
txn YRH9yQa
txn_vgHrvAw
txn 78HB6qg
txn NQHgrAQ
txn vgHrvWa
txn brHO8nl
txn vgHrv8n
txn a8HAXP2
txn evHzZWZW
txn brHO8En

txn_evHzWga
txn R2ZHMG2A
txn S5wHrpaZ
txn zVHdenq
txn oyH51kV
txn 78HB6z6
txn PVHK6dP
txn GkHWabl
txn BZHoAko
txn PVHKg6W
txn 0eHXVaM

Amount

-$18.93
-$7.00
-$6.75

-$20.79

-$24.85

-$51.10

-$112.88

-$23.56

-$41.63

-$44.85

$500.00

-$16.70
-$5.90

-$17.30
-$5.90

-$12.50

-$13.10

-$72.38

-$71.81

-$44.00

-$200.00
$20.00

-$50.50

$551.00
$0.00
-$2.19

-$16.04
-$12.99
-$55.34
-$33.00
-$31.51
-$9.62
-$33.00
-$5.77
-$33.00
-$38.15
$20.00

Balance
$418.28
$399.35
$392.35
$385.60
$364.81
$339.96
$288.86
$175.98
$152.42
$110.79
$65.94
$565.94
$549.24
$543.34
$526.04
$520.14
$507.64
$494.54
$422.16
$350.35
$306.35
$106.35
$126.35
$75.85
$626.85
$626.85
$624.66

$608.62
$595.63
$540.29
$507.29
$475.78
$466.16
$433.16
$427.39
$394.39
$356.24
$376.24
$376.24

Travel Grant for Ivoine is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499.

The above transactions are from Travel Grant for Ivoine's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




